
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成25年4月 4 20 △ 16 242 221 21 0 2 △ 2 3 21,290 

平成25年5月 9 26 △ 17 38 46 △ 8 0 1 △ 1 △ 26 21,264 

平成25年6月 10 21 △ 11 29 38 △ 9 0 0 0 △ 20 21,244 

平成25年7月 7 26 △ 19 41 47 △ 6 0 1 △ 1 △ 26 21,218 

平成25年8月 11 18 △ 7 34 50 △ 16 0 0 0 △ 23 21,195 

平成25年9月 10 24 △ 14 39 41 △ 2 0 0 0 △ 16 21,179 

平成25年10月 17 25 △ 8 36 51 △ 15 0 0 0 △ 23 21,156 

平成25年11月 8 36 △ 28 27 58 △ 31 0 1 △ 1 △ 60 21,096 

平成25年12月 13 23 △ 10 25 36 △ 11 0 0 0 △ 21 21,075 

平成26年1月 14 23 △ 9 21 29 △ 8 0 0 0 △ 17 21,058 

平成26年2月 9 21 △ 12 21 37 △ 16 0 1 △ 1 △ 29 21,029 

平成26年3月 11 28 △ 17 98 182 △ 84 0 1 △ 1 △ 102 20,927 

平成25年度 123 291 △ 168 651 836 △ 185 0 7 △ 7 △ 360 20,927 

平成２５年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


